
Test Item No. Mode Channel Bandwitdh RU Tone RB index Verdict

1 802.11 b 2417 20 MHz - - Pass

2 802.11 b 2437 20 MHz - - Pass

3 802.11 b 2462 20 MHz - - Pass

4 802.11 g 2417 20 MHz - - Pass

5 802.11 g 2437 20 MHz - - Pass

6 802.11 g 2462 20 MHz - - Pass

7 802.11 n20 2417 20 MHz - - Pass

8 802.11 n20 2437 20 MHz - - Pass

9 802.11 n20 2462 20 MHz - - Pass

10 802.11 n40 2427 40 MHz - - Pass

11 802.11 n40 2437 40 MHz - - Pass

12 802.11 n40 2452 40 MHz - - Pass
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Test Item No. Mode Channel Bandwitdh RU Tone RB index Verdict

1 802.11 b 2417 20 MHz - - Pass

2 802.11 b 2437 20 MHz - - Pass

3 802.11 b 2462 20 MHz - - Pass

4 802.11 g 2417 20 MHz - - Pass

5 802.11 g 2437 20 MHz - - Pass

6 802.11 g 2462 20 MHz - - Pass

7 802.11 n20 2417 20 MHz - - Pass

8 802.11 n20 2437 20 MHz - - Pass

9 802.11 n20 2462 20 MHz - - Pass

10 802.11 n40 2427 40 MHz - - Pass

11 802.11 n40 2437 40 MHz - - Pass

12 802.11 n40 2452 40 MHz - - Pass
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